6300 SERIES
AE SENSORS
DATASHEET
2  optics11.com/catalog
Copyright© 2019. All rights reserved.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
 V1.1
Description

Ordering information
P/N  6300-1F-TLL
Ordering examples
6300-1A-H05
 ATEX execution
 Standard temperature
 5 m cable length
6300-1S-SST
 Default execution
 Standard temperature
 1 m cable length
* Please contact us for more information about ordering
options.
F Sensor execution S Default
A ATEX (beta)
 N Nuclear (beta)
T Operating temperature S -40 to 80 °C
  H -40 to 250 °C
 L -196 to 40 °C (beta)
LL Cable length ST 1 ± 0.1 m
Note: cable lengths are
available from 2 to 15 meters.
02 2 ± 0.1 m
 03 3 ± 0.1 m
 … …
CONTACT
INFORMATION
VISITING
ADDRESS
SHIPPING
ADDRESS
Optics11
+31 20 598 7917
Optics11
WN Building
De Boelelaan 1081
1081 HV Amsterdam
The Netherlands
Optics11
De Boelelaan 1081
1081 HV Amsterdam
The Netherlands